Flow velocity Meter  &  Differential Pressure Meter / 風速計 & 差壓表
DPM WVM
  Unit                   	   單位 Pa/mmAq/mmHg/FS CMS/CFS/FT/S/M/S
  Pressure range       	   壓力範圍 ±1KPa or ±5KPa or ±50KPa
  Pressure sensor      	   壓力傳感器 Differential pressure sensor
  Measured fluids      	   可量測流體 Dry air or non-aggressive gases
  Accuracy　　　　     	   量測精度 ±1.0％ of F.S. @ 25℃ max.
  Repeatability          	   重複精度 ±0.5%FS max.

「 FG 」 = Flange type
「 non 」 = Screw type
2.Fixed method
陽明電機股份有限公司
FOTEK CONTROLS CO., LTD.
Specification may be modified without notice in advance  規格變更恕不事先通知
Copy right @FOTEK CONTROLS CO., LTD.  2023/12/25  B-84
Guiding of model / 型號索引
Guiding of model / 型號索引
Pitot tube / 皮托管
General data / 共同規格
Outline / 外形圖
DPM/WVM DPM/WVM-PF
※ Exposed type ※ Panel type
PIT PIT-FG Model L（mm） Applied Diameter Model L（mm） Applied Diameter
PIT-100 100 PIT-500 500
PIT-150 150 PIT-600 600
PIT-200 200 PIT-800 800
PIT-300 300 PIT-1000 1,000
PIT-450 450 PIT-1200 1,200
Fixed socket
Aluminium alloy
※
PIT-85P